
Errata

Ichinose K, Maeshima Y, Yamamoto Y, Kitayama H, Takazawa Y, Hirokoshi K, Hitoshi Sugiyama, Yamasaki Y, Eguchi K, Makino H: Antiangiogenic endostatin peptide ameliorates renal alterations in the early stage of a type 1 diabetic nephropathy model. *Diabetes* 54:2891–2903, 2005

The first author of the above-listed article should be affiliated with not only the first (Department of Medicine and Clinical Science, Okayama University Graduate School of Medicine and Dentistry, Okayama, Japan) but also the second (First Department of Internal Medicine, Nagasaki University Graduate School of Biomedical Sciences, Nagasaki, Japan) affiliation. The online version reflects this change.

Homo-Delarche F, Calderari S, Irminger J-C, Gangnerau M-N, Coulaud J, Rickenbach K, Dolz M, Halban P, Portha B, Serradas P: Islet inflammation and fibrosis in a spontaneous model of type 2 diabetes, the GK rat. *Diabetes* 55:1625–1633, 2006

In Table 3 on p. 1630, the term “Not classified” incorrectly appears near the top of the left-hand column above “Growth control, survival, and differentiation”. It should appear directly above the row with gene ID number “D26307” (for the “Jun-D gene”).

Basu R, Dalla Man C, Campioni M, Basu A, Klee G, Toffolo G, Cobelli C, Rizza RA: Effects of age and sex on postprandial glucose metabolism: differences in glucose turnover, insulin secretion, insulin action, and hepatic insulin extraction. *Diabetes* 55:2001–2014, 2006

The second and third affiliations in the above-listed article should be reversed. The second affiliation should be “Electronics and Informatics, University of Padova, Padova, Italy” and the third “Department of Laboratory Medicine and Pathology, Mayo Clinic College of Medicine, Rochester, Minnesota.” There are no changes to the numbers appearing in the author list. This change is reflected in the online version.